
Chris Gore, Chair 2023 Kilgore College cgore@kilgore.edu
Bobby Lothringer 2024 SMU rlothringer@mail.smu.edu
Rachel Fernandez 2025 Texas Tech University rachel.fernandez@ttu.edu

Bobby Lothringer, Chair/Editor 2025 Southern Methodist University rlothringer@mail.smu.edu
Anam Iqbal (North Texas) 2026 The University of Texas at Arlilngton anam.iqbal@uta.edu
Mickey Diez 2026 Stephen F. Austin State University Mickey.Diez@sfasu.edu
Eric Poch (Central Texas) 2026 The University of Texas at Austin eric.poch@austin.utexas.edu
Melissa Chapa (South Texas) 2026 Texas A&M - Corpus Christi Missy.Chapa@tamucc.edu
Madelyne Tolliver (Southeast Texas) 2026 Victoria College madelyne.tolliver@victoriacollege.edu
Georgina Antillon (West Texas) 2025 The University of Texas at El Paso gantillon@utep.edu

Elizabeth Adamson, Chair 2023 Del Mar College eadamson@delmar.edu
Cindy Blanco 2023 South Texas College cblanco9@southtexascollege.edu
Lorena Rios 2025 Laredo College lorenar@LAREDO.EDU

Paige Bussell, Chair 2023 Texas A&M University-Commerce Paige.Bussell@tamuc.edu
Lori Zerr 2023 The University of Texas Health Science Center at Lori.Zerr@uth.tmuc.edu
Jason Hale 2024 Texas Tech University Jason.Hale@ttu.edu

Jason Hale, Past Chair 2022 Texas Tech University jason.hale@ttu.edu
Tiffany Lipscomb, Chair 2024 University of North Texas Tiffany.Lipscomb@unt.edu
Hannah McDonald 2025 Texas A&M University-Central Texas h.mcdonald@tamuct.edu

Corporate Relations - Chair +3 members: 3 yr term

Auditing - Chair +2 members: 3 yr term

Communications - Chair +6 members, 1 from each region: 3 yr term

Community College Issues - Chair +2 members: 3yr term

Conference Site Select - Chair (past pres) +2 members: 2 yr term
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Amanda McSween, Chair 2025 Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center amanda.mcsween@ttuhsc.edu
Nghi Do 2024 University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center nkdo@mdanderson.org
Kirsten Smith 2025 Covenant School of Nursing kirsten.smith@stjoe.org
Aracely Cabera 2025 University of Texas Rio Grande Valley aracely.cabrera01@utrgv.edu
Madison Proctor 2025 TTUHSC School of Health Professions Madison.Proctor@ttuhsc.edu
Latoya Whitaker 2027 Baylor School of Medicine Latoya.Whitaker@bcm.edu

Susie Thiessen, Chair 2024 University of Texas Permian Basin Thiessen_s@utpb.edu
Jennifer Beal (Districts 10 & 11-Dallas) 2026 North Central Texas College jbeal@nctc.edu
Angie Taylor, Chair Elect (Districts 4 & 6 - Houston Area) 2026 Sam Houston State University agb003@shsu.edu
Rebecca Alejos (District 20 - San Antonio Area) 2026 Northeast Lakeview College ralejos-sharadin@alamo.edu
George Norton (District 7 & 8 - East Texas) 2024 University of Texas Tyler gnorton@uttyler.edu
Michael Klinck (District 9 & 11 - Forth Worth) 2026 University of Texas Arlington michael.klinck@uta.edu
Sierra Trenhaile (District 14, 15 & 18 - West Texas) 2027 Texas Tech University sierra.trenhaile@ttu.edu
April Hollingsworth (District 16 & 17 - Panhandle) 2024 Texas Tech University April.Hollingsworth@ttu.edu
Rene Zamora (District 1 & 2 - Coastal Bend) 2024 TAMU Corpus Christi Rene.Zamora@tamucc.edu
Brandon Byrd (District 3, 4 & 5 - Gulf Coast/SE Texas) 2027 University of Houston-Clearlake byrdB@UHCL.edu
Noel Rangel (District 21 - Rio Grande Valley) 2027 University of Texas Rio Grande Valley noel.rangel01@utrgv.edu
Thomas Peckenpaugh District 12 & 13 - Austin & Waco) 2026 The University of Texas at Austin thomas.peckenpaugh@austin.utexas.edu
Michael Talamantes (District 19 - El Paso) 2027 El Paso Community College mtalam10@epcc.edu

Rebecca Lothringer, chair 2023 University of Texas-Arlington rebecca.lothringer@uta.edu
Berri O'Neal-Gormley 2023 Past President berrionealgormley@gmail.com
Kat Livingston 2025 Texas Tech University kat.livingston@ttu.edu

Sherry Wells, Chair 2023 Lamar University sherry.wells@lamar.edu
Brenda Schumann 2024 University of Texas, Austin brenda.schumann@austin.utexas.edu
Tiffany Robinson 2025 University of Texas at San Antonio tiffany.robinson@utsa.edu

Grad & Prof School Relations - Chair +5 members: 5yr term

High School Relations - Chair +12 members: 5 yr term

Historical - chair +2 members: 3 yr term

Honorary Member & Awards - Chair +2 members: 3 yr term
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Jodie Rexroat, Chair 2023 Southern Methodist University jrexroat@smu.edu
Nadia Mahannah 2026 Southwestern University mahannan@southwestern.edu
Jamie Hansard 2026 Texas Tech University Jamie.Hansard@ttu.edu
Sarina Willis 2024 Prairie View A&M University srwillis@pvamu.edu
Robert Jenkins 2023 UT Health Science Center at Houston robert.jenkins@uth.tmc.edu
Julio Reyes 2025 Texas A&M International University julio.reyes@tamiu.edu

Paige Bussell, Chair 2023 Texas A&M University- Commerce paige.bussell@tamuc.edu
Justin Schilke 2025 Rice University jschilke@rice.edu
Virginia Monk 2025 Texas A&M University-Commerce Virginia.Monk@tamuc.edu
Rafael Castorena 2025 University of Houston-Victoria castorenar@uhv.edu

Sofia Almeda Montes, Chair 2023 University of Texas Rio Grande Valley sofia.almeda@utrgv.edu
Maggie Cano,  Chair Elect 2024 Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi maggie.Cano@tamucc.edu
Jennifer Beal 2023 North Central Texas College jbeal@nctc.edu
Brenda Schumann 2023 The University of Texas at Austin brenda.schumann@austin.utexas.edu
Mary Lemburg 2023 Houston Community College mary.lemburg@hccs.edu

Tiffany Lipscomb, Chair 2023 University of North Texas tiffany.lipscomb@unt.edu
Andi Scott 2024 UTRGV andi.scott@utrgv.edu
Troy White 2025 University of Texas at Tyler troywhite@uttyler.edu

Chrissy Gonzalez, Chair 2024 Texas A&M University-Texarkana cgonzalez@tamut.edu
Evelyn Martinez 2024 The University of Texas at San Antonio evelyn.martinez@utsa.edu
Brenda Schumann 2024 University of Texas at Austin brenda.schumann@austin.utexas.edu
Jodi Torrez 2025 The University of Texas at Austin jodi.torrez@austin.utexas.edu
Tammy Denney 2027 Trinity Valley Community College tdenney@tvcc.edu

Strategic Enrollment Management (SEM) - Chair +6 members: 5 yr term (for conference session planning, reports to VP-Admissions)

Legislative Issues - Chair, co chair +4 members : 4 yr term

Newcomers - Chair (past pres)+3 members: 3 yr term

Nominations & Elections - Chair +3 members

Resolutions - Chair +2 members: 3 yr term
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Diane Brice 2027 West Texas A&M University dbrice@wtamu.edu
Leah Hickman 2025 Midwestern State University leah.hickman@msutexas.edu

Connie Garrick, Chair 2024 Lone Star College connie.garrick@lonestar.edu
Kyle Phillips 2027 Texas Tech University kyle.phillips@ttu.edu
Priscilla White 2027 The University of Texas at Austin Priscilla.White@austin.utexas.edu

Maggie Cano, Chair 2023 Texas A&M University Corpus Christi maggie.Cano@tamucc.edu
Angie Taylor 2024 Sam Houston State agb003@shsu.edu
Stephanie Stephens 2025 Texas Woman's Univversity sstephens4@twu.edu

Kristin McDonald Willey, Chair 2025 Amarillo College kmw@actx.edu
Shelly Bowman, Chair Elect 2026 Texas Tech University shelly.bowman@ttu.edu
Kim Herman 2025 Southern Methodist University kaherman@smu.edu
Isaiah Vance 2025 Rellis Texas A&M University ivance@rellis.tamus.edu
Hector Cerda 2023 South Texas College hcerda1@southtexascollege.edu
Dr. Kerry Schindler 2024 TCCIA  (Hill College) kcshnindller@hillcollege.edu
Marissa Garza Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board Marissa.Garza@highered.texas.org
Dr. Ashley Spicer-Runnels 2024 TCCAO  (Texas A&M-SA) Ashley.Spicer-Runnels@tamusa.edu
Melissa Hyatt, EX Officio VPIT/TACRAO Texas State University mh07@txstate.edu
Karen Weisbrodt The University of Texas at Austin KWeisbrodt@austin.utexas.edu

Technology - Chair +2 members: 5 yr term

University Issues - Chair +2 members: 3 year term

Texas Common Course Numbering System (TCCNS) - Chair +2 members: 3 year term
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